Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
SA
S
no
r a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Jun 25, 2024
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
VW3M5501R500
power cordset 4x1,5mm² + 2x1mm² +
2x0,14mm² 50 m one end w M23 industrial con.
Main
Range of Product Altivar
Accessory / separate
part type
Power cable
Accessory / separate
part categor
Connection accessories
Accessory / separate
part destination
Between synchronous motor and variable speed
drive
Range Compatibility Altivar 32
Altivar Machine ATV320
Cable length 164.04 ft (50 m)
Type of Cable Shielded cable
Complementary
Product compatibility Synchronous motor BMP 5.51 in (140 mm), 1 C
Synchronous motor BMP 5.51 in (140 mm), 1 F
Synchronous motor BMP 5.51 in (140 mm), 2 C
Synchronous motor BMP 2.76 in (70 mm), 1 R
Synchronous motor BMP 2.76 in (70 mm), 1 F
Synchronous motor BMP 2.76 in (70 mm), 2 R
Synchronous motor BMP 2.76 in (70 mm), 2 F
Synchronous motor BMP 3.94 in (100 mm), 1 R
Synchronous motor BMP 3.94 in (100 mm), 1 F
Synchronous motor BMP 3.94 in (100 mm), 2 R
Synchronous motor BMP 3.94 in (100 mm), 2 F
Electrical connection 1 connector M23 8 synchronous motor side
1 free end variable speed drive side
Cable composition 4 x 1.5 mm² + 2 x 1 mm² + 2 x 0.14 mm²
Net Weight 26.01 lb(US) (11.8 kg)
Ordering and shipping details
Category US1PC5118263
Discount Schedule PC51
GTIN 3606480564574
Returnability No
Packing Units
Unit Type of Package 1 PCE
Number of Units in Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 3.9 in (10 cm)
Package 1 Width 19.7 in (50 cm)
Package 1 Length 19.7 in (50 cm)
Package 1 Weight 30.4 lb(US) (13.8 kg)
Unit Type of Package 2 S06
Number of Units in Package 2 2
Package 2 Height 28.9 in (73.5 cm)
Package 2 Width 23.6 in (60 cm)
Package 2 Length 31.5 in (80 cm)
Package 2 Weight 89.95 lb(US) (40.8 kg)
Unit Type of Package 3 S06
Number of Units in Package 3 2
2
Package 3 Height 28.9 in (73.5 cm)
Package 3 Width 23.6 in (60 cm)
Package 3 Length 31.5 in (80 cm)
Package 3 Weight 89.95 lb(US) (40.8 kg)
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months